
 
REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL 

 
SANAS hereby invites all interested service providers to submit proposal for the 

following RFQ below. 

 

DESCRIPTION:  PROCUREMENT AND INSTALLATION OF IDENTIFICATION  

ACCESS AND CONTROL SYSTEM 

TENDER NO:  SANAS/ACCESS CONTROL SYSTEM/2013/09 

DUE:   11h00, 13 August 2013 

ENQUIRIES:  Thivhonali Netshimbupfe 

TEL:   012 394 5172 

EMAIL:  thivhonalin@sanas.co.za 
  

NB: Compulsory Briefing meeting will be held on the 24 July 2013 at 14:00 pm at 

SANAS offices: The Dti Campus, 77 Meintjies Street, Sunnyside, Pretoria, 0002. 

 

Full details and Bid documents can be downloaded on SANAS website: www.sanas.co.za  

under Supply Chain Current tenders.  

 

Sealed and numbered RFQ must be deposited in the tender box located at the reception 

of SANAS Offices situated at: the dti Campus, Building G, Ground Floor, 77 Meintjies 

Street, Sunnyside, 0132 during office hours between 08h00 to 16h30. 

  

Closing date and time: Tuesday, 13 August 2013, at 11h00 am and opening of 

tender box will be done in public at 11h30 am. No late/telephonic/fax or email bids will 

be accepted.  

Proposals that are late, incomplete, unsigned or submitted by facsimile or email will NOT 

be considered.  

 

For further information, please contact Supply Chain Management on 012 394 5172 or 

email: Thivhonalin@sanas.co.za  
 

mailto:thivhonalin@sanas.co.za
http://www.sanas.co.za/
mailto:Thivhonalin@sanas.co.za

